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Chicken Tikka Masala 350g x 12
Short Product Name:
Chicken Tikka Masala

A British classic with tender chicken breast marinated and cooked in traditional Tikka spices served in a tomato based sauce finished with cream and coriander

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060058030966   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Scheff Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : CTM350

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

471kJ

112kcal
5.9g 1.5g 3.6g 0.77g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 471kJ 112kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 471kJ 

112kCal

Carbohydrates 6.7g

of which sugars 3.6g

Fat 5.9g

of which saturates 1.5g

Fibre 1.5g

Protein 7.7g

Salt 0.77g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cooked Chicken(26%) (Contains: Chicken, Maize Flour, Salt, Spices [ MUSTARD], Ginger Puree, Tomato Puree, Waxy Corn Starch, Garlic Puree, Herbs, Ginger Powder), Water, Tomato, Onion, Natural Yogurt

[MILK], Tomato Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Single Cream [MILK], Sugar, Spices (Contains: Black Chickpea Powder) [ MUSTARD], Cornflour, Garlic Puree, Herbs, Coconut Cream, Salt, Ginger Puree, Ghee [MILK],

Tandoori Paste (Contains: Water, Salt, Rapeseed & Cotton Seed Oil, Chilli, Coriander, Cumin, Lentil Flour, Garlic Puree, Ginger Puree, Turmeric, Aniseed, Fenugreek, Clove, Cinnamon, Bay Leaf, Colour E172),

Chicken Bouillion (Contains: Salt, Potato Starch, Palm Oil, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavourings, Chicken Fat, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Chicken Extract, Chicken, Carrot, Sage, Spices [CELERY])

Supplier's Product Code : CTM350

Product Added : 19 July 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 July 2024

erudus id : c4a158205a0f49f0ae487adb24f326b8

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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